
 

 

INVITATION FOR BID 
      

TENDER NOTICE 
 

Major Overhauling of 250 KVA Diesel Generator (DG03) John Deere 
(Model No. JD2508) installed at NBP Head Office Building, Karachi. 

 
 “Sealed tenders are invited from reputable firms/companies/organizations for the 
following work. 
 
“Major Overhauling of 250KVA Diesel Generator (DG03) John Deere (Model No. 

JD2508) Installed at NBP Head Office Building, Karachi.” 

The firms having proven related experience in the field may obtain complete set of 

tender documents from the office of undersigned after submission of following 

documents up to 05/07/2019 and tender fee of Rs.500/- (non – refundable). 

1. Company profile indicating the names of Directors / Proprietors / Partners. 
2. Nature of Company with year of establishment. 
3. Details of related works in hand with cost, name of clients and expected year of 

completion. 
4. Copy of National Tax Number and Registrations of Govt. Sales Tax. 
5. Copy of Registrations with Govt. Sales Tax Department. 
6. List of Major Over hauling of Standby Diesel Generators sets up to 250KVA. 
7. Details of effective Maintenance Contracts of Generators of 250 KVA. 
 
The tenders must be accompanied by a pay-order or call deposit receipt (CDR) for 
an amount of 2 % of total tender price in favour of National Bank of Pakistan, NBP 
Head Office, Karachi. 

 
The tenders in sealed envelopes shall be received on 08/07/2019 at 11:00 hrs in the 
Office of the SVP/Divisional Head (Engineering), 3rd floor NBP Head Office Building, 
I.I. Chandigarh Road, Karachi and will be opened on same day publicly at, 11:30 hrs 
in the presence of tender opening committee and contractors who opt to attend.” 

 
 
 

SVP / Divisional Head Engineering Division,  

Logistic Support Group, NBP, 

3rd Floor, Head Office Building,  

I.I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi  

021-99220766, 99062403 

 

 

 


